
Pos 

 

MX2 EXPERT 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

DNF 

 

MX2 RIDER  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 

18 
723 

41 
131 

99 
281 
717 
244 
190 
614 

88 
13 

960 
174 
423 

72 
722 
999 
199 
385 

85 
271 
232 

123 
103 

24 
113 

33 
2 

91 
274 
990 
185 

Name 

GOFFREDI LUCA 

FEDERICI GIANMARCO 

GIOVAGNOLI GIANMARCO 

GUSTINUCCI MIRKO 

LEVANTESI LORENZO 

DI MARE NICO 

DOMIZI PIERGIACOMO 

MARZETTI FEDERICO 

BLANCA SANDRO  

POLITI GIOVANNI 

LUCIANI MATTIA 

GABRIELLI LORENZO 

RINALDONI MATTIA 

BARTOLUCCI ANDREA 

BIANCONI ANDREA 

CINTI CORRADO 

MASCIONI LORENZO 

PAGANO DANIELE 

BURANI MIRCO 

BRASCHI MANUEL 

BOSCHI GABRIELE 

MALFAGIA ALEX 

SOLDATI LUCA 

GIAMMARIA LORENZO 

BARUFFA MANUEL 

FAUSTI ARSENIO 

FIORUCCI MICOL 

SILENZI MATTEO 

CALISE ALESSIO 

CHIUCCHIU CRISTIANO 

CECCOLINI GIANLUCA 

PAIANO NICOLA 

FIORONI FEDERICO 

Class 

MX2 EXPERT 

MX2 EXPERT 

MX2 EXPERT 

MX2 EXPERT 

MX2 EXPERT 

MX2 EXPERT 

MX2 EXPERT 

MX2 EXPERT 

MX2 EXPERT 

MX2 EXPERT 

MX2 EXPERT 

MX2 EXPERT 

MX2 EXPERT 

MX2 EXPERT 

MX2 EXPERT 

MX2 EXPERT 

MX2 EXPERT 

MX2 EXPERT 

MX2 EXPERT 

MX2 EXPERT 

MX2 EXPERT 

MX2 EXPERT 

MX2 EXPERT 

MX2 RIDER  

MX2 RIDER  

MX2 RIDER  

MX2 RIDER  

MX2 RIDER  

MX2 RIDER  

MX2 RIDER  

MX2 RIDER  

MX2 RIDER  

MX2 RIDER  

Nat/State 

MAR 
MAR 
MAR 
MAR 
MAR 
MAR 
MAR 
MAR 
UMB 
MAR 
MAR 
MAR 
MAR 
UMB 
UMB 
MAR 
MAR 
UMB 
UMB 
MAR 
UMB 
UMB 
MAR 

UMB 
UMB 
MAR 
UMB 
MAR 
MAR 
UMB 
MAR 
MAR 
UMB 

Moto 

YAMAHA 249 2 
YAMAHA 250 4 
HUSQVARNA 250 4 
KTM 250 4 
KTM 125 2 
KTM 
HUSQVARNA 250 4 
HONDA 250 4 
KTM 250 4 
KAWASAKI 250 4 
KTM 250 4 
KTM 125 2 
YAMAHA 250 4 
KTM 125 2 
YAMAHA 250 4 
KTM 250 4 
HUSQUARNA 
KTM 250 4 
YAMAHA 250 4 
SUZUKI 250 4 
KTM 250 2 
YAMAHA 250 4 
HONDA 250 4 

YAMAHA 250 4 
HONDA 250 4 
TM 250 4 

YAMAHA 250 4 
YAMAHA 250 4 
KAWASAKI 
HUSQVARNA 250 4 
SUZUKI 250 4 
YAMAHA 

Club 

07521 - DERAPASSION BIKER`S 
01104 - FERMIGNANESE 
08242 - SUASA 
09610 - YANUS 
08247 - SIMONCINI RACING 
SCINTILLA 
07515 - QUARANTAQUATTRO RACING 
01811 - LION MONTEGRANARO 
00190 - SPOLETO 
01104 - FERMIGNANESE 
08247 - SIMONCINI RACING 
09610 - YANUS 
00918 - MORROVALLE 
00989 - E. BAGLIONI 
00989 - E. BAGLIONI 
09026 - OVER COMPETITION MX 
A.FAGIOLI 
00465 - TRASIMENO G CAPECCHI 
00989 - E. BAGLIONI 
00262 - VALCONCA FRATTE 
00465 - TRASIMENO G CAPECCHI 
00190 - SPOLETO 
00262 - VALCONCA FRATTE 

04179 - RACING TERNI 
00069 - MOTOR`S CLUB PANICALE 
00239 - A. FAGIOLI 
TRIAL GAS E FRIZIONE 
01811 - LION MONTEGRANARO 
07127 - PERFINI SCHOOL MX 
SCORPIONI 
01104 - FERMIGNANESE 
00262 - VALCONCA FRATTE 
TRIAL GAS E FRIZIONE  

R1.  

170 
250 

85 
210 

64 
80 
90 
72 

100 
70 

140 
63 
49 
60 
68 
59 
61 
48 
56 
57 
54 
62 
50 

110 
120 

77 
74 
66 
58 
55 
52 
53 
51 

R2.  

210 
110 
250 

70 
170 
120 

90 
100 

61 
72 

0 
77 
85 
74 
62 
64 
58 
68 
60 
56 
54 

0 
0 

140 
66 
80 
57 
59 
63 
55 
53 
52 
51 

Total points 

380 
360 
335 
280 
234 
200 
180 
172 
161 
142 
140 
140 
134 
134 
130 
123 
119 
116 
116 
113 
108 

62 
50 

250 
186 
157 
131 
125 
121 
110 
105 
105 
102 

 

Stampato: 09/06/2019 17:41:17 

D.S.C. David Proietti 

D.d.G. Grechi Emanuele 

Esposta ore:__________ 
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Città di Castello 

EXPERT-RIDER MX2 

Classifica di Giornata 

Città di Castello 1,650 Km. 
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